
CLIENT NAME

INQUIRY NO.

ORDER NO.

PAPER TYPE

SIZE  

/

INQUIRY..V1

50 BOOKLETS A BOX

CMYK

QUANTITY

BOX PACKING

VALUE ADDITION

PRINTING EFFECT

ORDER DETAILS

PRODUCT DETAILS

58*25 mm

BROWN TIPS

FILTER TIPS

BROWN TIPS | 棕色滤纸

COVER

3mm

57mm

25mm

124mm

25mm

58mm 58mm

8mm

50mm

64.5mm

64.5mm

47mm

129mm 118mm 129mm 118mm

刀板尺寸请根据材料的厚度去调整!!! 如有修改, 请告知一声!!!


